
 
Encinitas Business Exchange Members   
 
 
Astleford, Ashley Interior Designer   (214) 533-1421 ashley@astlefordinteriors.com astlefordinteriors.com 
 
Ayala, Emily Outdoor Hardscape & Elements (760) 516-1770 emily@sdpremieroutdoor.com SDPremierOutdoor.com
   
Caro, Isaac  Mobil Car Detailer    (760) 583-8109  isaac@lavarmobiledetail.com   lavarmobiledetail.com 
 
Cho, John  Insurance (State Farm)  (760) 758-4115 John@JohnCho.org   JohnCho.org  
 
Clemons, Kevin IT    (760) 299-4104 kevin.c@autechs.com  autechs.com 
 
Cliame, James Accounting Software Specialist (858) 663-4321 jcliame@net-result.biz  Net-Result.biz  
 
Cooper, Matt Auto Repair   (760) 753-6217 brads4n@hotmail.com  bradsforeignanddomestic.com 

 
Curtis, Ryan General Contractor   (760) 815-5299 Ryan@CurvaConstruction.com  CurvaConstruction.com  
 
Davenport, Karen Accounting & Tax Services  (760) 744-7100 Karen@SDTaxOffice.com   SDTaxOffice.com 
 
Davies, Ian Window & Doors   (760) 801-1233 elitegw@sbcglobal.net   eliteglassandwindows.com 
 
Davis, Claudine Dog Walker & Pet Drop In Visits (760) 707-8722 Claudine@davis-dogs.com   Davis-Dogs.com 
 
Deering, Dr. Dustin Dentist    (760) 753-9036 ddeeringdds@gmail.com   DeeringDDS.com 
 
Deleissegues, Rich Attorney- Business Law  (619) 609-7335 richard@deleissegues.com   Deleissegues.com 
 
Dolan, Debbie Realtor    (619) 890-7570 debbiedolan3@gmail.com  
 
Eichenlaub, Ken Pool Service   (858) 349-3327 kenjay@usa.com  
 
Eshelman, Dave Appraisals (Residential)  (760) 692-4300 dave@eshelmanappraisals.com  EshelmanAppraisals.com 
 
Gardner, Adam Power Washing   (760) 505-2793 adam.gardner@rollingsuds.com rollingsudspowerwashing.com 
 
Goddard, Pete Solar & Energy Storage Advisor (760) 445-7833 goddardpeter@me.com     
 
Griffith, Rusty Attorney – Estate Planning & Probate (760) 944-9901 rustyg3@gmail.com  RGriffithLaw.com  
 
Guerrero, Omar Landscaping and Maintenance (858) 599-5306 GuerreroLandscapingSD@gmail.com   

Kaufman, Richard   Architect     (760) 519-9974   rick@tkcarchitects.com   tkcarchitects.com 

Kirkpatrick, Shea Promotional Products & Apparel (760) 809-1725 shea@emboldenbranding.com EmboldenBranding.com 
 
Lazar, Mike Audio Visual & Networking  (760) 753-1626  installmike@sbcglobal.net 
 
Manson, John Mortgage Banking   (760) 632-5944 john@gmmortgagegroup.com GMMortgageGroup.com 
 
Marshall, Tom Roofing    (760) 731-0777 info@twmroofing.com  RoofingSince1978.com 
 
Medina, Nick Plumbing    (760) 802-2305 mednicks1@sbcglobal.net   
 
Mulloy, Agnes Health Insurance   (858) 371-4991 agnes@mulloyinsurance.com         mulloyinsurance.weebly.com 

 
Nath, Neil Heating & Air Conditioning  (619) 843-5948 Neil.Nath@ActionAC.net   ActionAC.net  
 
Newman, Morgan Home Inspection & Cabinets  (858) 722-2274 newmaninspection@gmail.com   
   
North, Dr. Nancy Chiropractor   (505) 4174180 DrNancy@NorthChiropractic.com   NorthChiropractic.com 
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Olsen, Mike Painting    (760) 655-5996 MikeOlsenPainting5996@gmail.com    
 
Post, Kevin Drains, Sewers, Leaks  (760) 815-5600 Kevin@idcsandiego.com   IDCSanDiego.com  
 
Post, Lane EBX Membership Coordinator (760) 815-6055 unstopu@sbcglobal.net   
 
Purviance, Mary Beach Cities Community Bank (760) 807-0351 mary@beachcitiescb.com  beachcitiescb.com 
 
Rebelo, Gabriel Encinitas Chamber of Commerce  (760) 500-4718 gabyrebelo1211@gmail.com  encinitaschamber.com 
 
Scanlon, Michael Scanlon Realty Management  (760)845-0004 michaelscanlon43@gmail.com             scanlonrealtymgmt.com 

 
Schulman, Dr. Marty    Physician – Family Medicine (760) 436-7464 martyschulmanmd@gmail.com  MartySchulmanMD.com 
 
Sheerman, Steve Handyman   (760) 978-9050 HMSheerman62@gmail.com    
 
Shifflett, David Electrical Contractor  (760) 583-2171 dselectricservice@gmail.com   
 
Stevens, Scott Financial Planning   (760) 450-5660 scott@cawealth.com  cawealth.com 

Taylor, Constanze Website Development   (760) 456-5802  fertilitym1@gmail.com   fertilitymarketing.com 
& Digital Marketing  

Von Gal, Ann Permanent Make Up  (858) 699-5958 ann@permanentmakeupbyann.com    permanentmakeupbyann.com 

Walsh, Jake Physical Therapy   (856) 625-6478 slacktidept@outlook.com  SlackTidePT.com 
 
Wilson, Ron Mobile Window & Door Screens,  (760) 316-1660 rjmobilescreens@gmail.com  rjmobilescreens.com  

Security Screen Doors & Windows Screens 
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